ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC COLLEGE

EDMONDSON PARK

A Diocesan Catholic College in the Edmund Rice Tradition
130 Jardine Drive Edmondson Park 2174

Email: accounts_sfcc@dow.catholic.edu.au

Website: www.sfccdow.catholic.edu.au/
Phone: 02 4645 3400

2021 SCHOOL FEE INFORMATION

1%* Child 2™ Child 3 Child 4™ & subsequent Child attending
SFCC simultaneously

K-6 Tuition 1,352.00 1,014.00 676.00

Yrs 7 & 8 Tuition 1,863.00 1,397.25 931.50

Yrs 9 & 10 Tuition 2,011.00 1,508.25 1,005.50

Year 11 Tuition 2,500.00 1,875.00 1,250.00

School Building Levy 1,043.00 260.75

Community Projects Levy 120.00

Kto Yr 6 Yrs 7 & 8 Yrs 9 & 10 Yr 11
Resource Fee (per child) 184.00 300.00 190.00 220.00

KtoYr2 Yrs 3to 6 Yrs 7 to 10 Yr 11
Sport Levy (per child) 31.00 77.00 310.00 77.00

Kto Yr4 Yrs 5to 10 Yr 11

Technology Fee (per child) 155.00 90.00 110.00
Student Diary (per child) | | 20.00 | 20.00 |
KtoYr4
Excursions (per child) 35.00
Yr 6 Yr7 Yr9 Yr 10 Yr 11
Camps/Retreat/Conference (per child) 268.00 313.56 339.60 286.67 26714

Course Fees/Text Book Hire/Course Excursions/Incursions Yrs 5 - 11 see next page

Available for purchase from the Office

Library Bag 10.00
Excursion Bag 10.00
Calculator 24.00
Student Diary (Yrs 5 - 11) 20.00

PAYMENT OF SCHOOL FEES

All school fees are due 30 days after the invoice date at the beginning of the year. Payment arrangements can be made to
have your account paid over the year. This must be arranged with the Finance Office by completing a School Fee Agreement
Form, otherwise fees are expected to be paid in full by the due date. There is a school fee calculator on the College Website
to assist you to calculate payment instalments.

Statements will be emailed monthly. Our preferred option for payment is BPay however payments may be made in a lump
sum or in instalments (school fee agreement). The school office has an EFTPOS machine available for payments from
savings/cheque accounts and credit cards. bPoint is available on the College Website for credit card payments. We do not
process credit card payments over the phone.

All information pertaining to school fees is available on the College Website.

Yours sincerely,

i

Mr Simon Abernethy
College Principal


http://www.sfccdow.catholic.edu.au/

Course Fees/Text Book Hire/Course Excursions/Incursions Yr5 Yré6 Yr7 Yr8 Yr9 Yr 10 Yr 11
Biology — Royal National Park 59.00
Business Studies - The Resource Factory 30.00
Business Studies Text Book Hire 25.00
CAFS (Community & Family Studies) 50.00
CAFs Text Book Hire 30.00
Child Studies 50.00

Chris Doyle — Karis Ministries 10.00

Construction 50.00
Commerce — Downing Centre 24.00

D&T (Design & Technology) 50.00 70.00
D&T Text Book Hire 23.00
D&T - Powerhouse Museum 14.00
Drama 20.00 20.00
Drama Excursion 36.00 36.00
EEC (Exploring Early Childhood) 50.00
Elevate — Study Skills 20.00 20.00

English - Bell Shakespeare 8.00 8.00

English - Poetry in Action 9.00

English - Sydney Theatre Company 27.00
FT (Food Technology) 130.00 130.00

FT - Sydney Tower 14.00
Geography - Brewongle Enviro Educational Ctr 31.00

Geography - Environmental Change & Management 32.00
Geography - Sustainable Biomes 29.00

Geography - Water in the World 29.00

History - Medieval Weapons 9.00

Industrial Technology 50.00
Investigating Science - Taronga Zoo 18.00
iSTEM 100.00 100.00

Legal Studies Text Book Hire 24.00
Legal Studies - Law Day Out - Court 20.00
Maths Advanced Text Book Hire 25.00
Maths Standard 2 Text Book Hire 22.00
Modern History - Sydney Jewish Museum 14.00
Music 20.00 20.00

Music 1 20.00
Music Incursion/Excursion 36.00

Music 45.00

Music - Encore Music 35.00
Online Resources 5.00f 5.00[ 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
PASS (Physical Activity & Sports Study) 40.00 40.00

PDHPE (Personal Development, Health & Physical Education) 100.00
PDHPE Text Book Hire 24.00
PDHPE Beach Workshops 27.00

PDHPE Catholic Care Growth & Development 9.00] 9.00

PDHPE Royal Life Saving Australia 18.00 82.00
PDM (Photography & Digital Media) 50.00 50.00

PDM Excursion 18.00

PVDI (Photography Video & Digital Imaging 50.00
PVDI Excursion 18.00
Science - Education Interactive 14.00

SLR (Sport Lifestyle & Recreation) 100.00
SLR - Outdoor Recreation Activities 134.00
Technology - A Smart Farmer 9.00

Timber 50.00

Work Studies - Western Sydney Careers Expo 6.00
Visual Arts 60.00
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